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DESCRIPTION

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
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DWG

± 0.03 ± 0.010

Robroy Enclosures

500 Maple Street

Belding, Michigan 48809

Phone: 616-794-0700

Fax:  616-749-3378
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SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS

MATERIAL: FIBERGLASS REINFORCED POLYESTER (FRP)
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STANDARD P/N:

CUSTOMER DWG:

COLOR STANDARD:

IEC 60529:

AT

GLACIER GRAY (WPR3013)

PANTONE 428 C

ENGINEERING:

1. CONTACT ENGINEERING FOR FIRST RUN INSPECTION

ASSEMBLY:

1. (1) ACCESSORY KIT (FE4PKBPN) SHALL BE PACKAGED LOOSELY INSIDE ENCLOSURE

               HARDWARE INCLUDED:

                         -(4) 3/8-16 x 1/2 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW T18

                         -(4) 3/8 FLAT WASHER T18-8 SS

2. INSTALL (6) HPL LATCHES (RMLATSSLXL) AS SHOWN

3. INSTALL (1) SLOTTED LTACH (RMLATSSLXLSL) AS SHOWN

4. PACKAGE ENCLOSURE IN CARTON (RMCTN302412)

         - USE (4) 12" STYROFOAM POSTS (RMCTN3X1.5X12)

STANDARD ENCLOSURE

M2430HPLSL
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DETAIL  C

(4x)

0.188 TYP

R0.221

(2x)

0.441

0.816

INSTALL (1) SLOTTED LATCH

(RMLATSSLXLSL) ON BOX

IN THIS LOCATION AS SHOWN

INSTALL (6) HPL LATCHES

(RMLATSSLXL) ON BOX

IN THIS LOCATION AS SHOWN
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